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DESCRIPCION DEL PRODUCTO

PENTAIR MULTI-ROUND C3636-20-6-F-B-6-26 LIQUID CARTRIDGE HOUSING

Part Number: C3636206FB626

Especificaciones
Marca

Tipo

Presién maxima psi
Presién maxima bar
Flujo gpm

Flujo m*/dia

Material

Numero de cartuchos
Dimensiones / Pesos
Longitud del cartucho inch
Didmetro en pulgadas
Peso kg

Peso Ib

Aplicacién

[x]

Pentair Multi-Round
226 style

150

10.3

up to 4100 depending size
up to 932 depending size

306 SS
112

20
@36.0
458
1010

General Industrial

Multi-Round Liquid Cartridge Housings offer the versatility of choosing the correct cartridges
for the needed flow rates, chemical compatibility and particle retention.

Flow rates from 120 to 4100 gpm

Carbon or Stainless Steel construction

150 PSI (10.3 bar) pressure rating
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https://www.lenntech.com/Data-sheets/Pentair-4003026-Industrial-MultiRound-L.pdf

INFORMACION ADICIONAL



